
 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

Office of the 

PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA R.M.C. 
Poddar Commercial Complex (1st floor),  

Purbasha Bus Stand, Alisha, Burdwan – 713103 
 

NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDER

 
 
Name of the Work -     REPAIRING OF MAIN DRAIN (EAST- SOUTH SIDE) AT SUB - 
MARKET YARD, KATWA UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED MARKET 
COMMITTEE  
Vide  NIT NO.   WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-01/2025-26  Dated 04.04.2025 
bearing Tender Id:-    2025_WBSMB_833518_1 
Name of the Work -     REPAIRING OF MAIN DRAIN (NORTH - EAST SIDE) AT SUB 
- MARKET YARD, KATWA UNDER PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA REGULATED 
MARKET COMMITTEE  
Vide  NIT NO.   WB/Pur.BZRMC/e-NIT-02/2025-26  Dated 04.04.2025 
bearing Tender Id:-    2025_WBSMB_ 833525_1 
The last date for submission of above mentioned tender is on 29/04/2025 up to 
06.00 PM. The detail information regarding e-NIT will be available on the 
https://wbtenders.gov.in       

                                                                      Sd/-  
                                                                   B. Paul,  
                                                                  Secretary,  
                                                   Purba Bardhaman Zilla RMC 


